Position

Director, Human Resources
Manager, Human Resources
Administrator, Human

Resources

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Coordinator

Human Resources Coordinator

Human Resources Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$215,007

$134,321

$114,578

$103,554

$96,710

$85,671

$82,758

$79,622

$67,126

$65,883

$65,147

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,663
$40,950
$47,556
$57,283
$28,065
$15,738
$31,393
$32,066
$17,950

$40,964

$20,587



