Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Human Resources		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$215,007	\$48,663
Manager, Human Resources		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$134,321	\$40,950
Administrator, Human Resources		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$114,578	\$47,556
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$103,554	\$57,283
Human Resources Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$96,710	\$28,065
Human Resources Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$85,671	\$15,738
Human Resources Technician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$82,758	\$31,393
Human Resources Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$79,622	\$32,066
Human Resources Coordinator		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$67,126	\$17,950
Human Resources Coordinator		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$65,883	\$40,964
Human Resources Coordinator		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Human Resources	\$65,147	\$20,587